Karnataka State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd.

(A Govt. of Karnataka Enterprise)

2nd Floor, TTMC, “A” Block, BMTC, Shantinagar, KH Road, Bangalore - 560 027 Tel: 080-22272203

Sl
No

Language

English

English

English

Kannada

English

Kannada

English

Kannada

for Wbsite" i} e3o@0f 330305NG.

Fax : 080-22232652 Website: www.keonics.in

PDF
Tender invited for “Supply & Installation of
Quadcopter ” from reputed KEONICS PDF
empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of  File
Customers.
Tender invited for “Supply and Installation PDE
CCTV” from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ File
Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers. —
Tender invited for “Supply of Computers,
Printers and DSC ” from reputed KEONICS PDF
empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of  File
Customers.
803@63)6: RONE B BPODTVS BRCOTI0I
FCW0TOB000w “Supply of Computer, %
Printer and DSC” 1} €30@80°® 53030&9N3. File
Tender invited for “Supply and Installation
of Finger Print Reader and Upgraded retina PDF
(Face Reader) ” from reputed KEONICS File
empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of
Customers.
80&/066’)8: RPN B3 BHOWTON BHCOTIODI
A0 0aL0WC 00 “Supply and Installation of  ppF
Finger Print reader & Upgraded Retina (Face File
Reader)” i} £30@0f 33030€NG.
Tender invited for “Supply & Installation of
Computers,Printers & UPS ” from reputed PDF
KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors File
for one of Customers.
803&)6&)61 RPDIE B3I BHOWTON BHCOTWIODI
A0 0T0B000RE “Designing User Interface %

ile

Report Date

26/09/2019

07/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

23/09/2019

23/09/2019

09/09/2019

12/09/2019

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active


http://www.keonics.in/
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569516379.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569516379.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678673501.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678673501.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569414633.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569414633.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569414644.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569414644.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15692451541.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15692451541.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15692450821.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15692450821.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1568284434.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1568284434.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15682840911.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15682840911.pdf

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

English

English

Kannada

Kannada

English

Kannada

Kannada

Kannada

English

Kannada

Kannada

English

Tender invited for “Designing User Interface
for Website ” from reputed KEONICS
empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of
Customers.

Tender invited for “Supply of
Computers,Printers and Other accessories”
from reputed KEONICS empaneled/
Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.

303,005 FRDoF B BRHOWTIS BCOTI03
AW 0TOB0 00w “Supply of Computers,

Printers & other Accessories” 13 £3o@0°
F30300N3.

303,0¢5¢ FRDoF B BRHOWTIT BCOTI03

AW 0TOB000w “Supply of Computers” 1§
8308 0° 3800UNT.

Tender invited for “Supply of Computers”
from reputed KEONICS empaneled/
Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.

80&/06&)8: RPN B3 BHOWTON BHCOTIODI
O 0Z0Ta000RE “Supply and Installation
CCTV"" 1} €30@0f 330300N3.

80&/«)6&)62 RPN B3 BHONTON BHCOTIODI
A0 00T000RE “Supply and Installation
CCTV"" R &3080° F30300N3.

7303&)@(‘062 DONIE BIS BAORTIRN BHCOTI0I
O 0B8R “Supply & Installation of

of Computers, Printers & UPS” 1} ¢30@80°
530N,

Keonics invites tender from reputed firms
for “ Supply & Installation of CCTVs*

TOE 3T D% 3)6&3@365 @ma AN A0
(&adeeds® ) ,oo.oojoé ogams-'&?é BH0DCOS
8300050008 306800TCDE [12.2.63.9
AOWTTO S03) YIRE [ MoN e30E0°
T30300N3.

TOOF &3T oaz%m%wai eszi’)da AR Q03I
(8a3eeds® ) ,oo.oodo@ uyaa‘as-‘ws-‘é BR0VTOD
30C0T0I3 £30ECITTD0R [12.2.63.9
FOWTTO 03) YIRE O MoN e30E0°
T3030NT.

Keonics invites tender from reputed firms
for “ Supply & Installation of CCTVs"

'U
o
=

T

D

o
-
s

'I'I
D

'U
)
=

il
)

o
-
s

'I'l
D

'U
o
=

Y
D

o
)
T

my
D

'U
)
=

'I'I
D

o
)
S

Y
D

'U
)
=

2y
)

o
-
s

'I'I
D

'U
)
=

i
D

o
)
S

'l'l
D

12/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

09/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

09/09/2019

03/09/2019

03/09/2019

03/09/2019

03/09/2019

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active


http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15682845501.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15682845501.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15686517651.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15686517651.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15686518441.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15686518441.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15680405211.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15680405211.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678674571.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678674571.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678674131.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678674131.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678673711.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678673711.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15680434981.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15680434981.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675168831.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675168831.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675165321.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675165321.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675166821.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675166821.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675168621.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675168621.pdf

21

22

23

24

25

26

Kannada

English

English

English

Kannada

Kannada

BOIE E3T oaagsm%@ai IR A A0
(8aeeds® ) ,oo,oodo@ ogjamra';ré BLOVTOD

ﬁfacocmo:bs éSozsdomdbod “Supply of

Office Equipments “ ae3maN e30E0°
53030NT.

Keonics invites tender from reputed firms
for “ Supply of Office Equipments”

Tender invited for “Supply and Installation
CCTV” from reputed KEONICS empaneled/
Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.

Tender invited for “Supply of Laptops ” from
reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified
Vendors for one of Customers.

303,00 FRDoF B BROWTIT BCOTI03
A0W0%OB000w “Supply of Laptops ” R
8308 0° 3803HL©NG.

80&/068)6: RPN B3 BHOWTON BHCOTIODI
O 0T0B000RE “Supply & Installation of
Quadcopter " 1} £30@0° FBOLSINT.

=
)
=

-n
D

1|0
O
a

'l'l
D

'U
)
=

_n
D

1O
O
-

_n
D

'U
)
=

_n
D

o
-

- 19

_n
D

03/09/2019

03/09/2019

07/09/2019

27/09/2019

27/09/2019

26/09/2019

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active


http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675105941.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675105941.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675106801.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15675106801.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678673921.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders15678673921.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569583239.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569583239.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569583249.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569583249.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569516391.pdf
http://metworkz.com/keonics.in/assets/tenders_images/Tenders1569516391.pdf

