## Karnataka State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd.

## (A Govt. of Karnataka Enterprise)

2nd Floor, TTMC, "A" Block, BMTC, Shantinagar, KH Road, Bangalore – 560 027 Tel: 080-22272203 Fax : 080-22232652 Website: <u>www.keonics.in</u>

SI No	Language	Title	PDF	Report Date	Status
1	English	Tender invited for "Supply & Installation of Quadcopter " from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	26/09/2019	Active
2	English	Tender invited for "Supply and Installation CCTV" from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	07/09/2019	Active
3	English	Tender invited for "Supply of Computers, Printers and DSC " from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	25/09/2019	Active
4	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply of Computer, Printer and DSC" ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> File	25/09/2019	Active
5	English	Tender invited for "Supply and Installation of Finger Print Reader and Upgraded retina (Face Reader) " from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> File	23/09/2019	Active
6	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply and Installation of Finger Print reader & Upgraded Retina (Face Reader)" ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	23/09/2019	Active
7	English	Tender invited for "Supply & Installation of Computers,Printers & UPS " from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	09/09/2019	Active
8	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Designing User Interface for Wbsite" ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	12/09/2019	Active

9	English	Tender invited for "Designing User Interface for Website " from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	12/09/2019	Active
10	English	Tender invited for "Supply of Computers,Printers and Other accessories" from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	16/09/2019	Active
11	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply of Computers, Printers & other Accessories" ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	16/09/2019	Active
12	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply of Computers" ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> File	09/09/2019	Active
13	English	Tender invited for "Supply of Computers" from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	07/09/2019	Active
14	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply and Installation CCTV"" ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	07/09/2019	Active
15	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply and Installation CCTV"" ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	07/09/2019	Active
16	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply & Installation of of Computers, Printers & UPS" ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	09/09/2019	Active
17	English	Keonics invites tender from reputed firms for " Supply & Installation of CCTVs"	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	03/09/2019	Active
18	Kannada	ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ವಿದ್ಯುನ್ಮಾನ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ನಿಗಮ ನಿಯಮಿತ (ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್) ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪೂರ್ವಾರ್ಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಟೆಂಡರುದಾರರಿಂದ 🗆 ಸಿ.ಸಿ.ಟಿ.ವಿ ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಅಳವಡಿಕೆ 🗆 ಗಾಗಿ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	03/09/2019	Active
19	Kannada	ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ವಿದ್ಯುನ್ಮಾನ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ನಿಗಮ ನಿಯಮಿತ (ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್) ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪೂರ್ವಾರ್ಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಟೆಂಡರುದಾರರಿಂದ 🗆 ಸಿ.ಸಿ.ಟಿ.ವಿ ಸರಬರಾಜು ಮತ್ತು ಅಳವಡಿಕೆ 🗆 ಗಾಗಿ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	03/09/2019	Active
20	English	Keonics invites tender from reputed firms for " Supply & Installation of CCTVs"	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	03/09/2019	Active

21	Kannada	ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ವಿದ್ಯುನ್ಮಾನ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ನಿಗಮ ನಿಯಮಿತ (ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್) ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪೂರ್ವಾರ್ಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಟೆಂಡರುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply of Office Equipments " ಸೇವೆಗಾಗಿ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> File	03/09/2019	Active
22	English	Keonics invites tender from reputed firms for " Supply of Office Equipments"	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	03/09/2019	Active
23	English	Tender invited for "Supply and Installation CCTV" from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	07/09/2019	Active
24	English	Tender invited for "Supply of Laptops " from reputed KEONICS empaneled/ Prequalified Vendors for one of Customers.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	27/09/2019	Active
25	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply of Laptops " ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	27/09/2019	Active
26	Kannada	ಕಿಯೋನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಪೂರ್ವಾಹತೆ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರಿಂದ "Supply & Installation of Quadcopter " ಗೆ ಟಿಂಡರ್ ಕರೆಯಲಾಗಿದೆ.	<u>PDF</u> <u>File</u>	26/09/2019	Active